
Check # Date Check Amount Deposit Reference Balance

6/7/2022 2022 Beginning Balance 185.71$        

1071 8/1/2022  2,175.00$     2022 Membership Dues 2,360.71$     

1204 8/25/2022 97.71$            Ruth Hinkle for printing supplies 2,263.00$     

1206 9/21/2022 55.29$            Paula Johnson for Administrator gift and card 2,207.71$     

1207 10/1/2022 565.00$          Cash for August Tournament Kroger Gift Cards 1,642.71$     

1208 10/4/2022 1,474.60$       Kirk Schooley for Wednesday league Schooley buck awards 168.11$        

      

Check # Date Check Amount Deposit Reference Balance

6/7/2022  2022 Beginning Balance 632.15$        

940809608 5/31/2022  600.00$        Sponsor Donation from WESTBANCO 1,232.15$     

6/17/2022 75.00$          Deposit #1- 1 $75 entry 1,307.15$     

6/28/2022 675.00$        Deposit #2- 9 $75 entries 1,982.15$     

1186 6/29/2022 44.84$             Linda Moore for Champion's Gift 1,937.31$     

1187 6/6/2022 1,219.55$        Shirley Rodgers for Tee gifts, postage stamps and drink powders 717.76$        

 7/8/2022  360.00$        Deposit #3- 4 $75 & 1 $60 entry 1,077.76$     

 7/20/2022  488.00$        Deposit #4 - 5 $75, 1 $60 & 1 $53 entry 1,565.76$     

 8/1/2022  563.00$        Deposit #5 - 6 $75, 1 $60, & 1 $53 entry 2,128.76$     

1188 8/4/2022 38.00$             Linda Moore for printer ink 2,090.76$     

 8/4/2022  1,015.00$     Deposit #6 - 9 $75, 4 $60 & donation 3,105.76$     

1189 8/9/2022 80.00$            Kirk Schooley 5 towels for specialty prizes 3,025.76$     

1190 8/9/2022 79.45$            Linda Moore socks for specialty prizes 2,946.31$     

1191 8/9/2022 97.76$            Shirley Rodgers for specialty prizes and supplies 2,848.55$     

8/10/2022 596.00$        Deposit #7 - 4 $75, 3 $60, 2 $53 & donation 3,444.55$     

8/10/2022 231.00$        Deposit #8 donations 3,675.55$     

8/11/2022 525.00$        Deposit #9 - 7 $75 entries 4,200.55$     

8/12/2022 957.00$        Deposit #10 - 9 $75, 1 $60, 4 $53 & $10 donation 5,157.55$     

1192 8/15/2022 15.00$            Charlotte Nelson food rembursement 5,142.55$     

1193 8/15/2022 15.00$            Cookie Whitehouse food rembursement 5,127.55$     

1194 8/15/2022 101.25$          Shirley Rodgers for ice cream and supplies 5,026.30$     

1195 8/15/2022 21.20$            Kirk Schooley 1 towel for specialty prizes 5,005.10$     

1196 8/15/2022 2,300.00$       Cash for Amizon Gift Cards 2,705.10$     

8/16/2022 499.00$        Deposit #11 - 4 $75, 3 $53 & $40 donation 3,204.10$     

1197 8/15/2022 15.89$            Linda Moore socks for specialty prize 3,188.21$     
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1198 8/15/2022 VOID 3,188.21$     

1199 8/16/2022 220.48$          Shirley Rodgers for Hardee's Breakfast 2,967.73$     

1200 8/17/2022 1,113.00$       Staxx BBQ lunch 1,854.73$     

1201 8/17/2022 1,441.00$       City of Frankfort greens and cart fees 413.73$        

1202 8/18/2022 38.00$            Charlotte Nelson remaining entry rembursement 375.73$        

1203 8/18/2022 75.00$            Jacki Kirby entry rembursement 300.73$        

8/17/2022 366.50$        Deposit #12 - 2 $75 and 50/50 ($216.50) 667.23$        

1205 9/1/2022 75.00$            Sara Jang entry rembursement 592.23$        

Combined Account Total 760.34$        



 

   


